General information about company

Scrip code 523323

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE177F01017

Name of the company

Kovai Medical Center and Hospital Ltd

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 );Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of II:I:rtlo ! No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a I\{umbefr o V(?:'ing ll{)i(ghts fheld in cach
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid paid—}l/lp shares shares " | % of total no. of | €258 Of securities (1X)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (1) shares sharcs Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
an held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VT) 1957) (VI As a | (ags eg: | Class % of
) (V1) % of (ATB+C2) |y egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) l‘%romoter 14 5542253 5542253 | 50.65 5542253 5542253 [51.3
Group
ublic . .
B) Publi 6689 5400009 5400009 | 49.35 5260337 5260337 |48.7
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 6703 10942262 10942262 | 100 10802590 10802590 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slhzijres d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin | P 98¢ OF
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . h shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding - - held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W Xi XI)= (VIDHX) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | Ng | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®
Promoter
(A) f,‘mmoter 50.65 5542152
Group
B) Public 49.35 3097603
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8639755




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N -
of No. Of Total nos. | 22 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Recl:)ei s Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | 7 P vre vy | 1957 (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtil’lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | | , 1452894 1452894 | 13.28 1452894 1452894 | 13.45
undivided Family
) Any Other 1 4007661 4007661 |36.63 4007661 4007661 |37.1
(specify)
(SA“;’('IT)Otal 1 5460555 5460555 | 49.9 5460555 5460555 | 50.55
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 3 81698 81698 0.75 81698 81698 0.76
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total
3 81698 81698 0.75 81698 81698 0.76
A
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 14 5542253 5542253 |50.65 5542253 5542253 |51.3
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1YHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
Alternate
(c) 2 172368 172368 1.58 172368 172368 1.6
Investment Funds
(e) Foreign Portfolio | ¢ 438025 438025 |4 438025 438025 | 4.05
Investors
Sub-Total 10 610393 610393 |5.58 610393 610393 |5.65
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 6326 1886234 1886234 | 17.24 1886234 1886234 | 17.46
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal |9 372022 372022 | 3.4 372022 372022 3.44
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 344 2531360 2531360 |23.13 2391688 2391688 |22.14
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)(3) 6679 4789616 4789616 |43.77 4649944 4649944 | 43.04
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 6689 5400009 5400009 |49.35 5260337 5260337 |[48.7
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6703 10942262 10942262 | 100 10802590 10802590 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6703 10942262 10942262 | 100 10802590 10802590 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XI1I) | Number of
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ;
Sr. Outstanding o di - d N sa held in
Htible utstanding | securities an as a percentage of % of . dematerialized
converl Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) |y 1IN As a % of total
securities . . - 0. | tota o |gp held form (XIV)
x (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a (a) |Shares | (a) ares he
) () % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 13.28 1452793
(©)] 36.63 4007661
(Slu)b'T"tal ) 499 5460454
2) Foreign
(a) 0.75 81698
Sub-Total (A) 075 81698
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.65 5542152
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© 1.58 172368
(e) 4 438025
Sub-Total (B) 5.58 610393
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 17.24 1178030
(a(ii)) 3.4 343502
(e) 23.13 965678
Sub-Total (B) 43.77 2487210
3
Total Public
Shareholding
49.35 3097603
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 8639755
Total
(A+B+C) 100 8639755
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Textual .
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Dr.K.C.Ramaswami, promoter is holding 101 shares in physical form and dematerialisation of his
shareholding is under process and will be completed at the earliest.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

THAVAMANI

DEVI

PALANISWAMI

BALASUNDARAM.

S

KSK

MURUGAIYAN

MALLIKA
MURUGAIYAN

PURANI P
PALANISWAMI

PALANISWAMI
N

DR. ARUNN
PALANISWAMI

PAN (II)

ABCPT7584R

ACQPB7361R

AISPK3536F

AFEPM7016B

ATAPP6705G

ADOPP9582B

AKNPA(0935H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

1235647

86944

70101

10101

10000

10000

10000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

1235647

86944

70101

10101

10000

10000

10000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIID)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.29

0.79

0.64

0.09

0.09

0.09

0.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1235647

86944

70101

10101

10000

10000

10000

Class eg:y

Total

1235647

86944

70101

10101

10000

10000

10000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

11.44

0.8

0.65

0.09

0.09

0.09

0.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.29

0.79

0.64

0.09

0.09

0.09

0.09

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1235647

86944

70101

10101

10000

10000

10000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder

type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DR. MOHAN S
PALANISWAMI

KALIANNAGOUNDER
SUNDARAMOORTHY .

KC
RAMASWAMI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ALMPGS5511B

ACKPS1316F

ACQPR8376Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000

10000

101

1452894

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

10000

10000

101

1452894

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.09

13.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10000

10000

101

1452894

Class eg:y

Total

10000

10000

101

1452894

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.09

13.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.09

13.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000

10000

1452793

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOVAI PURANI FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCK2682G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4007661

4007661

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

4007661

4007661

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.63

36.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4007661

4007661

Class eg:y

Total

4007661

4007661

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.1

37.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

36.63

36.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

4007661

4007661




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No. 1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VANI V THIRUMOORTHI

THIRUMOORTHIM C

NANJAPPA C SADASIVAN .

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AMSPTO0819J)

AMSPTO0451E

CYHPS2610H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

71485

6013

4200

81698

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

71485

6013

4200

81698

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.65

0.05

0.04

0.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 71485

6013

4200

81698

Class eg:y

Total 71485

6013

4200

81698

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.66

0.06

0.04

0.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.65

0.05

0.04

0.75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

71485

6013

4200

81698

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Alternate Investment Funds

Searial No. 1

Name of the SUNDARAM ALTERNATIVE OPPORTUNITIES FUND - NANO CAP SERIES I Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAQAS9168Q Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 128882 128882

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 128882 128882
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 118 118
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 128882 128882

Class eg:y

Total 128882 128882

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights L19 1.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.18 1.18
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

128882 128882

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AUBURN LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAOCA0670P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

254308

254308

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

254308

254308

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.32

2.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

254308

254308

Class eg:y

Total

254308

254308

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

235

235

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.32

2.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

254308

254308

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Director or Director's
Relatives

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAVAI PROPERTY
DEVELOPERS (P) LTD

PAN (II)

AADCP0194]

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

106

1

224

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

815505

519300

400

1505413

70370

139672

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

815505

519300

400

1505413

70370

139672

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.45

4.75

13.76

0.64

1.28

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

815505

519300

400

1505413

70370

Class eg:y

Total

815505

519300

400

1505413

70370

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.55

4.81

13.94

0.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.45

4.75

13.76

0.64

1.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

283805

400

524801

17000

139672




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

344

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2531360

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2531360

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2391688

Class eg:y

Total

2391688

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

965678




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders | unclaimed suspense account which are frozen | unclaimed for public shareholders
1 2 600 0




